FDV: Solo

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk

Socket:
Spenning:
Lysspredning:

Beskyttelse

Isolasjonsklasse:

IP-grad:

Vandal class:
Brannbeskyttelsesklasse:

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:
Materialer og overflater

Armaturhus:
Farge:
Avskjerming:

Montering/Tilkobling

Montering:
Kobling:

Dimensjoner (mm)

Diameter (D):
Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning

Forpakningssterrelse:

3101306
7021986145502
5046614550

E27
230V
120°

Klasse Il
IP65

IK10

850°C - 30s

CE

Aluminium
Sort (RAL 9004)
UV-stabilisert polykarbonat

Utenpaliggende
Hurtigklemme

270
1.706

270x270x 130

@270 mm 120 mm

702198 145502
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